
Benol� Lad� Eagl� Basketbal� 2023-2024

*B Game starts at 5:15PM - A Game will start 10 minutes after B Game is complete

*8th Grade= 8 Minute Quarters / 7th Grade= 7 Minute Quarters

DATE OPPONENT 8TH GRADE 7TH GRADE

Mon. November 13 BYE

Fri./Sat. Nov. 17&18 Thanksgiving Tourn. Wagner Benold

Wed. November 29 Liberty Hill Home Liberty Hill

Mon. December 4 Hutto Hutto Home

Fri./Sat. Dec. 8/9 Holiday Tournament Benold Forbes

Mon. December 11 Santa Rita Santa Rita Home

Mon. December 18 Wagner Wagner Home

Thurs. January 11 Elgin Home Elgin

Thurs. January 18 Farley Home (parent night) Farley

Thurs. January 25 Forbes (6:00pm) GHS main gym (home) GHS aux (visitor)

Thurs. February 1 Tippit Tippit Home (parent night)

8th Grade Coach: Jirah Robinson
7th Grade Coach: Elizabeth Graham
Principal: Dr. Brandon Jayroe
Athletic Director: Jason Dean


